MIFAB®

P9900

TDSD-2024

110mm Outlet - Plastic and Finished Edge Frame Cleanout

MODEL NUMBER

P9904

P9904-TI

P9904-F

P9904-TI-F

DESCRIPTION
Plastic Edge
Plastic Edge
Chrome Plated, Aluminum Edge Frame

Chrome Plated, Aluminum Edge Frame

COVER DESIGN
Solid
Tile Inlay
Solid

Tile Inlay

WEIGHT (lbs.)
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

LIST PRICE
$158.00
$158.00
$221.00

$221.00

lofl



